Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

09981687

Name of Company

Bilt Group Ltd

|/ \We

Michael Chamberlain, Resolution House, 12 Mill Hill, Leeds, L.$1 5DQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 April 2017

L

Chamberlain & Co o
Resolution House For Official Use
12 Mill Hill Inso

Leeds
LS15DQ
*AB59BD0OZ*
ADB #279

Ref. 10207/SA/DR 27/04/2017
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bilt Group Ltd

on the 19 April 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Da-ed Godent
Signed DT Ly

Dated 1 o V77




Bilt Group Lid
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Associated Book Debts 106,044.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature DT -Q;.ézm Date {“Fecxg-i?

NIL



Bilt Group Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Employees - Holiday Pay NIL NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

NIL

NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense 52,849.79

Employees - Redundancy NIL

Employee Liabilities 1,000.00

53,849.79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (53,849.79)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (53,849.79)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
] 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (563,850.79)

— _ .
Signature __ D% E4o.. Date i F<dc-i 7




80:€) 2102 (udv g1

60°510Z J8A DS Sdl

P DG

1 Jo | abeg

aineubig

Buglelo] saLnu3 ¢z

6.L678'€S

009 HZ 1D ‘moBse|D 'av.|d JUOUIA IS OF NUBY SNYSHIOA 00AD
0095 dHL ZHD ‘PIOW ‘PEOY WEUX3IM HIBd SSaUISRE paoouclg '8SnoH jled | aung PajWi] SA0IAISS POOMIaAA ZOMD
00'vS6'L XL LYM ‘uoiBulliep 19a4S 19YiBWasIOY 0g-9T 2dw uojbuliepn LOAMOD
9l/89'L 88 L 1SS 'XasS3 'PIOPIDIAA ‘SUSPIRD) (|BSSNY '@SNOH XNaulloW BUIH NOIUIBAA 00MD
00°000°C N-IZ 71Dy ‘aaysiiag ‘Angman ‘UOKOBULOY BUL ‘8SNOH BUOJEPOA 2UOJEpoA 00AD
GZ'910'} 18 TYM 'UoIBULLEBAA "ABND ADIMUIM UNOD B|IINOD Z uo)Builiep si01sees 008D
78'888'L HX €849 'Aliydied 'sieis3 |euIsnpu} WISISaM ‘g doolg dnoisy SHd 004D
00°009 T4S G 191s2youep ‘g Aemyoly ‘asnon Buung JsuoNB QoD
06'LLY 06 SNM ‘SEPSIBWINS ‘oquild Jse] ‘ade|d j0adsoid 01 P olydelboiday %ooiquA] 0010
000 DNE LAMN ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 98T 'USMOL U0ISNT 100]4 pIE ‘senundss pue fouanjosuy SWIOISND @ SNuUdAsyY WH 80HD
00°00S DOS 1 '100dI9AI 12318 BUOYIA £1-| | ‘SIaquieyd) dyoed SHEAA SOURH L0HD
0£°909 3HZ LW 'J8isayoue j92uls sleq G solydelBosday sqoH 90HD
VAN N6 #£1 'loodial] ‘Jied ssauisng Asjsmouy| ‘sueT |0oyos ‘Aemelen sl G uun SIS|000) J91BAA 32O Z BWIOH SOHD

ZZ| 863N "BUAL

000 uodn aISEOMEN ‘uoluegbuo ‘MBI YiBd uojueg (NH21 wun BupueH swiejD Aduaajosu| SWI0JSND 5 dnuaaay NH LOMD
C0'000'} saliqel sshodw3 004D
00°02S 417 YV ‘UoIBULLIEAA IBMISUL POy WWAT ‘uued AsseT ‘sueT Aese 'MSIA pieydl0 pI suonnjos adeosweaiq L0420
0L°9Z¢' /S 119 NI 'uopuoT] 19aNS Janeg gL L 'Jool4 pIg P11 saedoid DY 0042
€0'861'} NLO 8YAA 'SSUDIAA 'BUBT 8snoyisad |4 priseoiABes % 8 9080
ceElLy Q06 8NM ‘@1epsIaw|a)S 'ogiuld 1se] 'ade|d 108dsoid 0} P17 swaisikg H3g 5089
00°S59 419 ZyH ‘plojaisy '9)eIST |elISNpU| SEMISUIOY ‘PEOY UOOBSE r '9SNOH uodeag P17 Slonpold |Ing $090
00281 Arg 0p7 'ybnoosing ‘peoy jiejbuty “ed ullusw £08 Py Alunoag |eolilos|3 abeuly [A0)40]
00'L.E rd0 VA 'SSUPIM ‘PEOY UoYIg pajwir aiiH Juejd ojfuy LOYD
00'SPY AXE G149 ‘uojyBnouisapn ‘Aepp J8)sesuen ‘asnoH Joallq Joo|d 1sii4 Buiuies) g¢ 00€D
7 Ss34ppy aweN Kay|

sio)pasn Auedwon - g
P17 dnoig 119
09 R Ulejlagueyn



CTHS 71 = L
37 «wd,w @ aneudig

0ol
0071
usain) piae(] 109OH

1 28ed
07) ¢ UrelAqWRYD



